Kvalifikace Juniorek A

22.04.2023 - 22.04.2023 - Juniorky A(2008 a mladsi) - All Around , Award:
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

v
CZE

v
CZE

v
CzE

v

CZE

v
CZE

v
CZE

v
CzE

v

CZE

v
CZE

v
CZE

v
CzE

(S
CZE

v
CZE

v

CZE

v
CZE

v
CZE

v
CZE

v

CZE

Pavlina
Klempifova
SK TRASKO
Vyskov
Aleksandra
Selyska
TJSK Prague

Tereza
Obstova
T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky

Johana
Babistova
T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky

Sarka Trnkova
TJ Sokol
Bedrichov

Julie Antonova
SK MG Chodov
Praha

Eva
Sindelarova
SK MG Chodov
Praha

Emili Berkova
SK MG MANTILA
Brno

Nela
Elederova
SKP MG Brno

Tereza
Spirochova
SKMG Mgj Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

Bara Kaliska
SSK Vitkovice

Emilly HyZova
SK MG Havirov

Veronika
Skaroupkova
SKMG Mgj Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.
Eliska
Pindurova
SKMG Mé&j Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.
Natalie
Lagronova
T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky

Melanie
Dluhos

SSK Vitkovice
Natali Berkova
SK MG MANTILA
Brno

Zuzana
Krejcova

T] Sokol
Bedrichov

Year

2008

2010

2008

2010

2009

2008

2009

2010

2008

2010
JrA

2008

2009

2010
JrA

2010
JrA

2010

2010

2008

2009

D

8.600

7.000

6.500

6.900

7.300

6.300

5.400

7.200

6.600

7.300

5.000

6.400

6.700

6.100

7.000

5.000

6.700

7.700

O

A E

Ded.
22.500 (1)
6.800 7.100

19.100 (10)

6.350 5.750

19.550 (7)

6.200 6.850

20.750 (2)

6.950 6.900

17.500 (21)

5.750 4.750 -0.30

19.200 (9)
6.700 6.200
18.000 (15)
6.200 6.400
20.650 (3)
6.950 6.500
18.350 (14)

6.400 5.650 -0.30

19.900 (5)
6.150 6.450
16.900 (27)
6.500 5.400
18.800 (11)
6.350 6.050
17.000 (25)
5.550 4.750
18.450 (13)

6.100 6.550 -0.30

19.450 ()
6.300 6.150
17.850 (18)
6.450 6.400
20.150 (4)
6.600 6.850
19.800 (6)

6.050 6.350 -0.30
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D

7.600

7.300

6.600

7.100

6.100

6.200

4.900

5.200

5.400

5.600

7.100

5.000

5.600

5.200

4.600

5.400

5.100

4.700

o
A E

Ded.
21.050 (1)

6.500 6.950

20.600 (2)

6.150 7.150

20.000 (3

6.200 7.200

19.650 (5)

5.800 6.750

19.550 (6)
6.450 7.000
19.300 (7)

6.350 6.750

17.450 (16)

6.200 6.350

17.600 (14)
6.650 6.050 -0.30
17.400 (19)

5.900 6.100

17.150 (20)

5.500 6.050

19.950 (1)
6.000 7.150 -0.30
17.700 (12
5.900 6.800

16.600 (22)

5.250 5.750

17.650 (13)

6.000 6.450

16.800 (21)

5.950 6.250

17.400 (17)
5.750 6.250
16.450 (24)

5.500 5.850
15.450 (29)

5.550 5.200

D

7.300

7.100

8.300

6.900

7.600

6.300

6.800

6.200

7.900

7.200

6.500

6.700

7.500

6.600

6.900

5.700

6.000

8.300

{!

A E

Ded.
20.650 (3)

6.650 6.700

20.450 (4)

6.500 6.850

21.500 (1)

6.100 7.100

19.800 (9)

6.350 6.550

19.200 (13)
6.200 6.000 -0.60
19.350 (11)

6.650 6.400

20.150 (5)

6.600 6.750

19.150 (14)
6.800 6.150
20.950 (2)

6.550 6.500

19.200 (12)

5.800 6.200

19.400 (10)
6.800 6.100
19.850 ()
6.500 6.650

20.000 (6)

6.000 6.500

19.000 (17)

6.150 6.250

18.600 (21)

6.100 5.600

19.000 (16)
6.700 6.600
18.550 (22)

6.300 6.250

19.950 (7)

5.800 5.850

D

6.500

6.900

6.500

5.300

5.600

5.900

5.800

5.200

4.800

5.800

4.400

4.300

6.300

5.300

4.600

5.600

5.700

3.700

@i

A E

Ded.
20.200 (1)

6.650 7.050

19.800 (2

6.200 6.700

18.150 (6)
5.450 6.200

15.200 (29)

5.300 4.600

18.600 (3)
6.150 6.850
16.700 (12)

5.600 5.200

18.450 (4)

5.800 6.850

15.800 (23)
5.250 5.350
16.250 (19)

5.300 6.150

16.650 (13)

5.100 5.750

16.100 (19)
5.950 5.750
15.700 (25)
5.700 5.700

18.050 (7)
5.250 6.500

16.450 (14

5.250 5.900

16.700 (11)

6.100 6.000

17.250 (9)
5.550 6.100
16.300 (16)

5.250 5.350

15.450 (27

5.350 6.400
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84.400

79.950

79.200

75.400

74.850

74.550

74.050

73.200

72.950

72.900

72.350

72.050

71.650

71.550

71.550

71.500

71.450

70.650




Rank Country Name/Club
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Emma Anna
Vedralova

TJ) ZS HOSTIVAR
PRAHA

Lilien
Strelcova

SK Trasko
Vyskov

Laura
Kopfstein
TopGym Karlovy
Vary

Veronika
Plockova

TJ) ZS HOSTIVAR
PRAHA

Lucie
Kamanova

T] Sokol Praha
Kralovské
Vinohrady

Gabriela
Kloboucnikova
TJSK Prague

Barbora
Krizkova
T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky
Natalie
Valehrachova
SK TRASKO
Vyskov
Karolina
Janechova

SK Tart MS Brno

Hana Monika
Helingerova
T] Sokol
Pouchov

Viktorie
Klimkova
TJ Sokol
Bedrichov

Viktorie
Grossmannova
SK Tart MS Brno

Amelie
Borkova
SK Triumf Praha

Pavla
MaresSova
T] Sokol
Bedrichov

Anna Dalecka
T Bohemians
Praha

Veronika
MaresSova

T] Bohemians
Praha

Anna
Prochazkova
SK MG MANTILA
Brno

Zaneta
Matéjickova
T] Sokol Praha
Krélovské
Vinohrady

Year

2009

2010

2010

2009
JrA

2009

2010

2010

2008

2009

2009

2010

2009

2008

2010

2010
Jr

2009
r

2008

2010

D

4.200

5.300

5.500

5.400

5.600

5.500

6.100

4.700

5.000

5.500

5.600

5.100

5.300

5.500

4.700

4.400

4.600

4.700

@)

A E

Ded.

16.050 (33)

5.900 6.250 -0.30

16.700 (29)
6.100 5.300
18.000 (16)
6.150 6.350
18.500 (12
6.050 7.050
16.000 (34)

5.600 5.100 -0.30

17.950 (17)

6.350 6.100

17.500 (20)

6.000 5.400

16.300 (31)

6.100 5.500

16.900 (26)

6.000 5.900

17.750 (19)

5.950 6.300

17.350 (24)

5.950 5.800

15.600 (36)
5.450 5.050
17.350 (23

6.150 5.900
17.350 (22)
5.850 6.000

16.550 (30)

5.550 6.300

14.750 (39)
5.350 5.000
16.700 (28)

5.750 6.350
15.400 (37)

5.650 5.350 -0.30
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D

5.800

5.500

4.300

4.700

5.900

4.500

4.300
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3.800

3.800

5.000

4.300

4.300

4.100

3.300

3.200

2.700

4.000

[
A E

Ded.
18.950 (3)

6.200 6.950

18.100 (9)

6.050 6.550

15.550 (28)

5.750 5.500

17.500 (15)

5.800 7.000

18.000 (10)

5.950 6.150

16.500 (23)

5.950 6.350 -0.30

14.500 (33)

5.500 4.700

17.850 (11)

6.150 6.400

16.250 (27)

5.600 6.850

15.000 (32)

5.500 5.700

17.150 (19)

5.550 6.600

16.400 (25)
5.800 6.300
16.350 (26)

5.650 6.400
14.050 (34)
5.250 5.300 -0.60

12.850 (39)

4.750 5.100 -0.30

13.150 (39)
5.000 4.950
12.250 (40)

5.500 4.650 -0.60
13.650 (35)

4.350 5.600 -0.30

D

5.800

6.000

5.600

4.800

6.800

6.600

6.500

4.900

5.500

5.100

5.300

5.300

5.200

5.700

5.000

6.100

5.600

5.800

{!

A E

Ded.

17.100 (30)

5.850 5.750 -0.30

17.300 (29

6.000 5.300

19.050 (15)

6.550 6.900

16.950 (33)

5.900 6.250

18.700 (19)

6.200 5.700

17.100 (31)

5.750 5.350 -0.60

18.850 (18)

6.300 6.050

17.000 (32)

5.950 6.150

17.400 (26)

6.000 5.900

17.550 (25)

6.200 6.250

15.250 (38)

5.450 4.500

15.750 (37)
5.700 5.050 -0.30
17.100 (29)

6.000 5.900
16.050 (36)
5.600 4.750

17.300 (27)

5.800 6.500

18.150 (23
6.050 6.000
17.900 (24)

6.100 6.200
18.650 (20)

6.200 6.650

D

5.900

5.800

5.100

3.500

4.400

4.600

5.000

3.800

4.600

4.000

4.200

4.100

2.900

3.700

3.400

3.700

2.600

3.400

@i

A E

Ded.
18.400 (5)

6.050 6.450
17.550 (8)
5.650 6.100

16.750 (10)

5.950 5.700

15.850 (22)

5.550 6.800

14.900 (31)

5.100 5.400

16.000 (20)

5.450 5.950

16.400 (15)

5.350 6.050

15.550 (26)

5.900 5.850

16.000 (21)

5.600 5.800

15.750 (24

5.400 6.350

15.300 (28)

4.900 6.200

16.250 (17)
5.550 6.600
12.150 (40

4.650 4.600
13.950 (34)
4.700 5.550

14.000 (33)

5.450 5.750 -0.60

14.650 (32)
5.100 5.850
13.750 (35)

5.850 5.300

12.850 (37)
4.600 5.150 -0.30
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70.500

69.650

69.350

68.800

67.600

67.550

67.250

66.700

66.550

66.050

65.050

64.000

62.950

61.400

60.700

60.700

60.600

60.550




Rank Country Name/Club
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Karolina
Maculjanova
T] Sokol Praha
Krélovské
Vinohrady

Aneta
Hlobilova

SK Trasko
Vyskov
Kristyna
Hrdinova

SK Tart MS Brno
Laura Simkova
TJ Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou - SC

2008

2010

2010

2010

D

4.900

4.200

5.000

4.300

@)

A E

Ded.

15.700 (35)

5.700 5.100

15.250 (39

5.750 5.300

16.150 (32)

5.700 5.450
13.400 (40)

5.100 4.300 -0.30
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D

4.300

3.700

2.800

3.300

[
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Ded.

15.150 (31)

4.900 5.950

15.400 (30)

5.800 5.900

13.150 (37)

5.050 5.300
13.150 (36)

4.550 5.300

D

4.600

4.800

4.400

4.700

{!

A E

Ded.

14.450 (40)

5.500 4.350

16.300 (35)

6.000 5.500

15.100 (39)

5.900 4.800
16.450 (34)

5.900 5.850

D

4.500

2.700

3.000

2.500

@i

A E

Ded.

15.150 (30)

5.150 5.500

12.600 (39)

4.800 5.100

12.800 (39

4.800 5.000

12.950 (36)

4.950 5.500
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Score

60.450

59.550

57.200

55.950




